

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1

Project Number: 2-0-0085-01

Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE MAMCO, INC. dba ALABBASI EMPIRE EQUIPMENT SERVICE, INC.

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$65,388.60	\$65,388.60	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
5	BASIN EXCAVATION	C.Y.	16,662	\$15.00	\$249,930.00	\$17.00	\$283,254.00	\$16.00	\$266,592.00
6	TRENCH EXCAVATION	C.Y.	333	\$15.00	\$4,995.00	\$20.00	\$6,660.00	\$40.00	\$13,320.00
7	ROCK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	8,497	\$25.00	\$212,425.00	\$26.00	\$220,922.00	\$35.00	\$297,395.00
8	DEMOLITION EXCAVATION	C.Y.	86	\$15.00	\$1,290.00	\$20.00	\$1,720.00	\$100.00	\$8,600.00
9	SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL	C.Y.	275	\$250.00	\$68,750.00	\$145.00	\$39,875.00	\$120.00	\$33,000.00
10	DEMOLITION BACKFILL	C.Y.	96	\$15.00	\$1,440.00	\$17.00	\$1,632.00	\$100.00	\$9,600.00
11	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
12	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	11	\$950.00	\$10,450.00	\$1,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$1,759.00	\$19,349.00
13	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, BASIN	C.Y.	167	\$400.00	\$66,800.00	\$400.00	\$66,800.00	\$481.00	\$80,327.00
14	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, HEADWALL	L.F.	110	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	\$120.00	\$13,200.00	\$79.00	\$8,690.00
15	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, CUTOFF WALLS	C.Y.	46	\$500.00	\$23,000.00	\$575.00	\$26,450.00	\$841.00	\$38,686.00
16	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, CONCRETED ROCK	C.Y.	450	\$150.00	\$67,500.00	\$195.00	\$87,750.00	\$196.00	\$88,200.00
17	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	25	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$640.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$35,000.00
18	DENTAL CONCRETE	C.Y.	80	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$340.00	\$27,200.00	\$225.00	\$18,000.00
19	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3	EACH	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
20	30" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	151	\$110.00	\$16,610.00	\$82.00	\$12,382.00	\$121.00	\$18,271.00
21	24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	75	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$72.00	\$5,400.00	\$152.00	\$11,400.00
22	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	61	\$80.00	\$4,880.00	\$55.00	\$3,355.00	\$119.00	\$7,259.00
23	HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA)	TONS	87	\$150.00	\$13,050.00	\$165.00	\$14,355.00	\$192.00	\$16,704.00
24	TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	11	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$150.00	\$1,650.00	\$295.00	\$3,245.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

BOUDREAU PIPELINE CORPORATION

JAMES MCMINN, INC.

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$67,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,340.00	\$7,340.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
5	BASIN EXCAVATION	C.Y.	16,662	\$15.00	\$249,930.00	\$29.50	\$491,529.00	\$16.00	\$266,592.00
6	TRENCH EXCAVATION	C.Y.	333	\$15.00	\$4,995.00	\$8.00	\$2,664.00	\$100.00	\$33,300.00
7	ROCK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	8,497	\$25.00	\$212,425.00	\$3.50	\$29,739.50	\$0.25	\$2,124.25
8	DEMOLITION EXCAVATION	C.Y.	86	\$15.00	\$1,290.00	\$39.00	\$3,354.00	\$100.00	\$8,600.00
9	SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL	C.Y.	275	\$250.00	\$68,750.00	\$148.00	\$40,700.00	\$100.00	\$27,500.00
10	DEMOLITION BACKFILL	C.Y.	96	\$15.00	\$1,440.00	\$25.50	\$2,448.00	\$150.00	\$14,400.00
11	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
12	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	11	\$950.00	\$10,450.00	\$1,360.00	\$14,960.00	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00
13	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, BASIN	C.Y.	167	\$400.00	\$66,800.00	\$625.00	\$104,375.00	\$800.00	\$133,600.00
14	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, HEADWALL	L.F.	110	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	\$120.00	\$13,200.00	\$400.00	\$44,000.00
15	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, CUTOFF WALLS	C.Y.	46	\$500.00	\$23,000.00	\$932.00	\$42,872.00	\$1,500.00	\$69,000.00
16	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, CONCRETED ROCK	C.Y.	450	\$150.00	\$67,500.00	\$183.00	\$82,350.00	\$325.00	\$146,250.00
17	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	25	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$910.00	\$22,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00
18	DENTAL CONCRETE	C.Y.	80	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$495.00	\$39,600.00	\$350.00	\$28,000.00
19	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3	EACH	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,470.00	\$5,470.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
20	30" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	151	\$110.00	\$16,610.00	\$138.00	\$20,838.00	\$150.00	\$22,650.00
21	24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	75	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$125.00	\$9,375.00	\$250.00	\$18,750.00
22	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	61	\$80.00	\$4,880.00	\$153.00	\$9,333.00	\$100.00	\$6,100.00
23	HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA)	TONS	87	\$150.00	\$13,050.00	\$199.00	\$17,313.00	\$300.00	\$26,100.00
24	TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	11	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$337.00	\$3,707.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

WEKA, INC.

VANCE CORPORATION

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$28,099.00	\$28,099.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
5	BASIN EXCAVATION	C.Y.	16,662	\$15.00	\$249,930.00	\$17.00	\$283,254.00	\$19.00	\$316,578.00
6	TRENCH EXCAVATION	C.Y.	333	\$15.00	\$4,995.00	\$10.00	\$3,330.00	\$15.00	\$4,995.00
7	ROCK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	8,497	\$25.00	\$212,425.00	\$18.00	\$152,946.00	\$23.00	\$195,431.00
8	DEMOLITION EXCAVATION	C.Y.	86	\$15.00	\$1,290.00	\$15.00	\$1,290.00	\$35.00	\$3,010.00
9	SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL	C.Y.	275	\$250.00	\$68,750.00	\$133.00	\$36,575.00	\$200.00	\$55,000.00
10	DEMOLITION BACKFILL	C.Y.	96	\$15.00	\$1,440.00	\$15.00	\$1,440.00	\$30.00	\$2,880.00
11	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,520.00	\$4,520.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
12	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	11	\$950.00	\$10,450.00	\$1,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$19,800.00
13	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, BASIN	C.Y.	167	\$400.00	\$66,800.00	\$720.00	\$120,240.00	\$800.00	\$133,600.00
14	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, HEADWALL	L.F.	110	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	\$470.00	\$51,700.00	\$275.00	\$30,250.00
15	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, CUTOFF WALLS	C.Y.	46	\$500.00	\$23,000.00	\$850.00	\$39,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$50,600.00
16	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, CONCRETED ROCK	C.Y.	450	\$150.00	\$67,500.00	\$200.00	\$90,000.00	\$200.00	\$90,000.00
17	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	25	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$25,000.00
18	DENTAL CONCRETE	C.Y.	80	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$500.00	\$40,000.00
19	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3	EACH	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
20	30" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	151	\$110.00	\$16,610.00	\$645.00	\$97,395.00	\$100.00	\$15,100.00
21	24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	75	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$630.00	\$47,250.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
22	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	61	\$80.00	\$4,880.00	\$58.00	\$3,538.00	\$175.00	\$10,675.00
23	HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA)	TONS	87	\$150.00	\$13,050.00	\$182.00	\$15,834.00	\$150.00	\$13,050.00
24	TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	11	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$125.00	\$1,375.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

BERT W. SALAS, INC.

MVC ENTERPRISES, INC.

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$11,750.00	\$11,750.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
5	BASIN EXCAVATION	C.Y.	16,662	\$15.00	\$249,930.00	\$22.00	\$366,564.00	\$25.00	\$416,550.00
6	TRENCH EXCAVATION	C.Y.	333	\$15.00	\$4,995.00	\$24.00	\$7,992.00	\$35.00	\$11,655.00
7	ROCK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	8,497	\$25.00	\$212,425.00	\$56.00	\$475,832.00	\$45.00	\$382,365.00
8	DEMOLITION EXCAVATION	C.Y.	86	\$15.00	\$1,290.00	\$183.00	\$15,738.00	\$80.00	\$6,880.00
9	SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL	C.Y.	275	\$250.00	\$68,750.00	\$114.50	\$31,487.50	\$95.00	\$26,125.00
10	DEMOLITION BACKFILL	C.Y.	96	\$15.00	\$1,440.00	\$111.00	\$10,656.00	\$10.00	\$960.00
11	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$11,250.00	\$11,250.00
12	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	11	\$950.00	\$10,450.00	\$1,884.00	\$20,724.00	\$225.00	\$2,475.00
13	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, BASIN	C.Y.	167	\$400.00	\$66,800.00	\$659.00	\$110,053.00	\$290.00	\$48,430.00
14	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, HEADWALL	L.F.	110	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	\$320.00	\$35,200.00	\$245.00	\$26,950.00
15	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, CUTOFF WALLS	C.Y.	46	\$500.00	\$23,000.00	\$972.00	\$44,712.00	\$245.00	\$11,270.00
16	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, CONCRETED ROCK	C.Y.	450	\$150.00	\$67,500.00	\$162.00	\$72,900.00	\$195.00	\$87,750.00
17	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	25	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$994.50	\$24,862.50	\$245.00	\$6,125.00
18	DENTAL CONCRETE	C.Y.	80	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$222.00	\$17,760.00	\$735.00	\$58,800.00
19	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3	EACH	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
20	30" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	151	\$110.00	\$16,610.00	\$113.00	\$17,063.00	\$310.00	\$46,810.00
21	24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	75	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$98.00	\$7,350.00	\$290.00	\$21,750.00
22	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	61	\$80.00	\$4,880.00	\$94.00	\$5,734.00	\$49.00	\$2,989.00
23	HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA)	TONS	87	\$150.00	\$13,050.00	\$229.50	\$19,966.50	\$145.00	\$12,615.00
24	TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	11	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$262.00	\$2,882.00	\$145.00	\$1,595.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

KEC ENGINEERING

**LOS ANGELES ENGINEERING,
INC.**

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00
5	BASIN EXCAVATION	C.Y.	16,662	\$15.00	\$249,930.00	\$29.00	\$483,198.00	\$22.00	\$366,564.00
6	TRENCH EXCAVATION	C.Y.	333	\$15.00	\$4,995.00	\$67.00	\$22,311.00	\$62.00	\$20,646.00
7	ROCK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	8,497	\$25.00	\$212,425.00	\$73.00	\$620,281.00	\$63.00	\$535,311.00
8	DEMOLITION EXCAVATION	C.Y.	86	\$15.00	\$1,290.00	\$65.00	\$5,590.00	\$110.00	\$9,460.00
9	SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL	C.Y.	275	\$250.00	\$68,750.00	\$156.00	\$42,900.00	\$160.00	\$44,000.00
10	DEMOLITION BACKFILL	C.Y.	96	\$15.00	\$1,440.00	\$30.00	\$2,880.00	\$40.00	\$3,840.00
11	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
12	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	11	\$950.00	\$10,450.00	\$1,350.00	\$14,850.00	\$1,800.00	\$19,800.00
13	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, BASIN	C.Y.	167	\$400.00	\$66,800.00	\$740.00	\$123,580.00	\$600.00	\$100,200.00
14	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, HEADWALL	L.F.	110	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	\$310.00	\$34,100.00	\$280.00	\$30,800.00
15	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, CUTOFF WALLS	C.Y.	46	\$500.00	\$23,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$73,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$59,800.00
16	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, CONCRETED ROCK	C.Y.	450	\$150.00	\$67,500.00	\$240.00	\$108,000.00	\$260.00	\$117,000.00
17	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	25	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,025.00	\$25,625.00	\$1,200.00	\$30,000.00
18	DENTAL CONCRETE	C.Y.	80	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$172.00	\$13,760.00	\$450.00	\$36,000.00
19	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3	EACH	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
20	30" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	151	\$110.00	\$16,610.00	\$86.00	\$12,986.00	\$110.00	\$16,610.00
21	24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	75	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$71.00	\$5,325.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00
22	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	61	\$80.00	\$4,880.00	\$157.00	\$9,577.00	\$90.00	\$5,490.00
23	HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA)	TONS	87	\$150.00	\$13,050.00	\$174.00	\$15,138.00	\$150.00	\$13,050.00
24	TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	11	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$412.00	\$4,532.00	\$220.00	\$2,420.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

**H & H GENERAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.**

SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$490,000.00	\$490,000.00
2	WATER CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,600.00	\$15,600.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
4	CLEARING AND MISCELLANEOUS WORK	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$30,900.00	\$30,900.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
5	BASIN EXCAVATION	C.Y.	16,662	\$15.00	\$249,930.00	\$20.00	\$333,240.00	\$23.00	\$383,226.00
6	TRENCH EXCAVATION	C.Y.	333	\$15.00	\$4,995.00	\$53.00	\$17,649.00	\$33.00	\$10,989.00
7	ROCK EXCAVATION	C.Y.	8,497	\$25.00	\$212,425.00	\$79.00	\$671,263.00	\$48.00	\$407,856.00
8	DEMOLITION EXCAVATION	C.Y.	86	\$15.00	\$1,290.00	\$198.00	\$17,028.00	\$136.00	\$11,696.00
9	SLURRY CEMENT BACKFILL	C.Y.	275	\$250.00	\$68,750.00	\$146.00	\$40,150.00	\$124.00	\$34,100.00
10	DEMOLITION BACKFILL	C.Y.	96	\$15.00	\$1,440.00	\$199.00	\$19,104.00	\$26.00	\$2,496.00
11	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
12	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, MINOR STRUCTURES	C.Y.	11	\$950.00	\$10,450.00	\$2,297.00	\$25,267.00	\$1,800.00	\$19,800.00
13	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, BASIN	C.Y.	167	\$400.00	\$66,800.00	\$658.00	\$109,886.00	\$700.00	\$116,900.00
14	CLASS "A" CONCRETE, HEADWALL	L.F.	110	\$20.00	\$2,200.00	\$177.00	\$19,470.00	\$110.00	\$12,100.00
15	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, CUTOFF WALLS	C.Y.	46	\$500.00	\$23,000.00	\$1,115.00	\$51,290.00	\$25.00	\$1,150.00
16	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, CONCRETED ROCK	C.Y.	450	\$150.00	\$67,500.00	\$196.00	\$88,200.00	\$150.00	\$67,500.00
17	CLASS "B" CONCRETE, MISCELLANEOUS	C.Y.	25	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$850.00	\$21,250.00	\$1,300.00	\$32,500.00
18	DENTAL CONCRETE	C.Y.	80	\$200.00	\$16,000.00	\$451.00	\$36,080.00	\$500.00	\$40,000.00
19	TRANSITION STRUCTURE NO. 3	EACH	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
20	30" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	151	\$110.00	\$16,610.00	\$177.00	\$26,727.00	\$87.00	\$13,137.00
21	24" RCP, CLASS IV	L.F.	75	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$11,250.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00
22	AGGREGATE BASE, CLASS 2	C.Y.	61	\$80.00	\$4,880.00	\$165.00	\$10,065.00	\$168.00	\$10,248.00
23	HOT MIX ASPHALT (HMA)	TONS	87	\$150.00	\$13,050.00	\$167.00	\$14,529.00	\$158.00	\$13,746.00
24	TEMPORARY RESURFACING	TONS	11	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$153.00	\$1,683.00	\$290.00	\$3,190.00

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Bid Abstract

Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE MAMCO, INC. dba ALABBASI EMPIRE EQUIPMENT SERVICE, INC.

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
25	6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	328	\$25.00	\$8,200.00	\$36.00	\$11,808.00	\$24.15	\$7,921.20
26	TEMPORARY FENCING	L.F.	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$28.00	\$1,400.00
27	CABLE RAILING	L.F.	612	\$40.00	\$24,480.00	\$28.00	\$17,136.00	\$18.90	\$11,566.80
28	18-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	PAIR	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,573.00	\$2,573.00
29	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	593	\$2.00	\$1,186.00	\$2.50	\$1,482.50	\$2.50	\$1,482.50
30	INLET STRUCTURES	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,300.00
31	LEACH FIELD DRAIN SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,400.00
32	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
33	ROCK INLET AND SPILLWAY PROTECTION, CLASS V	C.Y.	1,099	\$75.00	\$82,425.00	\$85.00	\$93,415.00	\$69.00	\$75,831.00
34	ASTM C33 NO. 1 STONE	C.Y.	52	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$120.00	\$6,240.00	\$190.00	\$9,880.00
35	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FILTER FABRIC	S.F.	2,802	\$4.00	\$11,208.00	\$1.50	\$4,203.00	\$2.00	\$5,604.00
36	COARSE AGGREGATE	C.Y.	52	\$70.00	\$3,640.00	\$70.00	\$3,640.00	\$190.00	\$9,880.00
37	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
38	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00
39	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
40	SOIL BINDER	S.F.	24,426	\$0.12	\$2,931.12	\$0.15	\$3,663.90	\$0.95	\$23,204.70

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

BOUDREAU PIPELINE CORPORATION

JAMES MCMINN, INC.

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
25	6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	328	\$25.00	\$8,200.00	\$35.00	\$11,480.00	\$40.00	\$13,120.00
26	TEMPORARY FENCING	L.F.	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$180.00	\$9,000.00
27	CABLE RAILING	L.F.	612	\$40.00	\$24,480.00	\$24.50	\$14,994.00	\$30.00	\$18,360.00
28	18-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	PAIR	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,960.00	\$1,960.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
29	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	593	\$2.00	\$1,186.00	\$2.00	\$1,186.00	\$2.00	\$1,186.00
30	INLET STRUCTURES	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$17,600.00	\$17,600.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
31	LEACH FIELD DRAIN SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$15,400.00	\$15,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
32	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
33	ROCK INLET AND SPILLWAY PROTECTION, CLASS V	C.Y.	1,099	\$75.00	\$82,425.00	\$94.00	\$103,306.00	\$60.00	\$65,940.00
34	ASTM C33 NO. 1 STONE	C.Y.	52	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$136.00	\$7,072.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00
35	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FILTER FABRIC	S.F.	2,802	\$4.00	\$11,208.00	\$2.00	\$5,604.00	\$1.00	\$2,802.00
36	COARSE AGGREGATE	C.Y.	52	\$70.00	\$3,640.00	\$403.00	\$20,956.00	\$110.00	\$5,720.00
37	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$5,160.00	\$5,160.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
38	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,100.00	\$13,100.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
39	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,980.00	\$3,980.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
40	SOIL BINDER	S.F.	24,426	\$0.12	\$2,931.12	\$0.10	\$2,442.60	\$0.10	\$2,442.60

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

WEKA, INC.

VANCE CORPORATION

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
25	6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	328	\$25.00	\$8,200.00	\$27.00	\$8,856.00	\$50.00	\$16,400.00
26	TEMPORARY FENCING	L.F.	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00
27	CABLE RAILING	L.F.	612	\$40.00	\$24,480.00	\$21.00	\$12,852.00	\$30.00	\$18,360.00
28	18-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	PAIR	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
29	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	593	\$2.00	\$1,186.00	\$4.00	\$2,372.00	\$2.00	\$1,186.00
30	INLET STRUCTURES	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00
31	LEACH FIELD DRAIN SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,665.00	\$8,665.00
32	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
33	ROCK INLET AND SPILLWAY PROTECTION, CLASS V	C.Y.	1,099	\$75.00	\$82,425.00	\$105.00	\$115,395.00	\$80.00	\$87,920.00
34	ASTM C33 NO. 1 STONE	C.Y.	52	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$69.00	\$3,588.00	\$125.00	\$6,500.00
35	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FILTER FABRIC	S.F.	2,802	\$4.00	\$11,208.00	\$0.50	\$1,401.00	\$1.00	\$2,802.00
36	COARSE AGGREGATE	C.Y.	52	\$70.00	\$3,640.00	\$58.00	\$3,016.00	\$120.00	\$6,240.00
37	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
38	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
39	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,500.40	\$1,500.40	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
40	SOIL BINDER	S.F.	24,426	\$0.12	\$2,931.12	\$0.10	\$2,442.60	\$0.25	\$6,106.50

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

BERT W. SALAS, INC.

MVC ENTERPRISES, INC.

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
25	6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	328	\$25.00	\$8,200.00	\$53.00	\$17,384.00	\$179.00	\$58,712.00
26	TEMPORARY FENCING	L.F.	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00
27	CABLE RAILING	L.F.	612	\$40.00	\$24,480.00	\$33.50	\$20,502.00	\$325.00	\$198,900.00
28	18-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	PAIR	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,024.00	\$3,024.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
29	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	593	\$2.00	\$1,186.00	\$3.00	\$1,779.00	\$75.00	\$44,475.00
30	INLET STRUCTURES	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,636.00	\$25,636.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
31	LEACH FIELD DRAIN SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$15,790.00	\$15,790.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00
32	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
33	ROCK INLET AND SPILLWAY PROTECTION, CLASS V	C.Y.	1,099	\$75.00	\$82,425.00	\$62.50	\$68,687.50	\$65.00	\$71,435.00
34	ASTM C33 NO. 1 STONE	C.Y.	52	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$103.00	\$5,356.00	\$65.00	\$3,380.00
35	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FILTER FABRIC	S.F.	2,802	\$4.00	\$11,208.00	\$0.50	\$1,401.00	\$2.00	\$5,604.00
36	COARSE AGGREGATE	C.Y.	52	\$70.00	\$3,640.00	\$113.50	\$5,902.00	\$49.00	\$2,548.00
37	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$77,925.00	\$77,925.00	\$5,450.00	\$5,450.00
38	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$24,235.00	\$24,235.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
39	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,075.00	\$2,075.00	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00
40	SOIL BINDER	S.F.	24,426	\$0.12	\$2,931.12	\$0.10	\$2,442.60	\$2.25	\$54,958.50

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

KEC ENGINEERING

**LOS ANGELES ENGINEERING,
INC.**

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
25	6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	328	\$25.00	\$8,200.00	\$55.00	\$18,040.00	\$45.00	\$14,760.00
26	TEMPORARY FENCING	L.F.	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
27	CABLE RAILING	L.F.	612	\$40.00	\$24,480.00	\$37.00	\$22,644.00	\$20.00	\$12,240.00
28	18-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	PAIR	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$3,340.00	\$3,340.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
29	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	593	\$2.00	\$1,186.00	\$9.00	\$5,337.00	\$8.00	\$4,744.00
30	INLET STRUCTURES	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00
31	LEACH FIELD DRAIN SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$11,240.00	\$11,240.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
32	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
33	ROCK INLET AND SPILLWAY PROTECTION, CLASS V	C.Y.	1,099	\$75.00	\$82,425.00	\$86.00	\$94,514.00	\$89.00	\$97,811.00
34	ASTM C33 NO. 1 STONE	C.Y.	52	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$270.00	\$14,040.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00
35	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FILTER FABRIC	S.F.	2,802	\$4.00	\$11,208.00	\$3.00	\$8,406.00	\$1.00	\$2,802.00
36	COARSE AGGREGATE	C.Y.	52	\$70.00	\$3,640.00	\$125.00	\$6,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,200.00
37	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$71,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
38	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
39	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
40	SOIL BINDER	S.F.	24,426	\$0.12	\$2,931.12	\$0.11	\$2,686.86	\$0.10	\$2,442.60

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

Bid Abstract

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965



Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

**H & H GENERAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.**

SUKUT CONSTRUCTION, LLC

<i>Item No.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Unit</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>	<i>Unit Bid</i>	<i>Total Bid</i>
25	6-FOOT CHAIN LINK FENCE	L.F.	328	\$25.00	\$8,200.00	\$43.00	\$14,104.00	\$45.00	\$14,760.00
26	TEMPORARY FENCING	L.F.	50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$38.00	\$1,900.00
27	CABLE RAILING	L.F.	612	\$40.00	\$24,480.00	\$18.00	\$11,016.00	\$31.00	\$18,972.00
28	18-FOOT DOUBLE DRIVE GATES	PAIR	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
29	MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL	LBS.	593	\$2.00	\$1,186.00	\$5.00	\$2,965.00	\$10.00	\$5,930.00
30	INLET STRUCTURES	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$39,400.00	\$39,400.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
31	LEACH FIELD DRAIN SYSTEM	L.S.	1	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$18,900.00	\$18,900.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
32	EXTRA DIRECTED WORK	L.S.	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
33	ROCK INLET AND SPILLWAY PROTECTION, CLASS V	C.Y.	1,099	\$75.00	\$82,425.00	\$85.00	\$93,415.00	\$145.00	\$159,355.00
34	ASTM C33 NO. 1 STONE	C.Y.	52	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$289.00	\$15,028.00	\$125.00	\$6,500.00
35	ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FILTER FABRIC	S.F.	2,802	\$4.00	\$11,208.00	\$1.50	\$4,203.00	\$0.50	\$1,401.00
36	COARSE AGGREGATE	C.Y.	52	\$70.00	\$3,640.00	\$262.00	\$13,624.00	\$96.00	\$4,992.00
37	DUST ABATEMENT	L.S.	1	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
38	STORMWATER AND NON-STORMWATER POLLUTION CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
39	NON-STORMWATER DISCHARGE OR DEWATERING	L.S.	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
40	SOIL BINDER	S.F.	24,426	\$0.12	\$2,931.12	\$0.50	\$12,213.00	\$0.10	\$2,442.60

Riverside County Flood Control & Water Conservation District

1995 Market St. Riverside, CA 92501 Phone: 951.955.1200 Fax 951.788.9965

Bid Abstract

Project Name: NORCO - CRESTVIEW DRIVE DEBRIS BASIN, STAGE 1
Project Number: 2-0-0085-01
Bid Open Date: 4/15/2020

